Headquarter (Taiwan) : HTTP://WWW.INNODISK.COM    E-MAIL:SALES@INNODISK.COM
TEL: +886-2-26963000  ADD: 9F., No.100, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan(R.O.C.)
USA Office: usasales@innodisk.com / Europe: eusales@innodisk.com / Japan: jpsales@innodisk.com / China: sales_cn@innodisk.com
Mechanicals
Dimension
(W x L x H)   32.9mm x 29.5mm x 8.0mm
Weight   5.5g±1g
Vibration   7 Hz to 2K Hz, 3 axes
Shock   Duration: 0.5ms, 1500G, 3 axes
Health monitoring Tool
S.M.A.R.T.   Supported
i-S.M.A.R.T.  Supported (Utility for Windows, Linux)
Ordering Information
Capacity Standard Grade Industrial Grade
1GB DES8-01GJ30AC2SBF DES8-01GJ30AW2SBF
2GB DES8-02GJ30AC2SBF DES8-02GJ30AW2SBF
4GB DES8-04GJ30AC2SBF DES8-04GJ30AW2SBF
8GB DES8-08GJ30AC2SBF DES8-08GJ30AW2SBF
16GB DES8-16GJ30AC2SBF DES8-16GJ30AW2SBF
The part number ends with “F” which is capable to
support both power cable and smart Pin7 Vcc.
SATADOM D150SV-L
• Zero mechanical interference